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C:\CamsizerXT\CAMDAT\B59_2_PRECRUSH\B59_2_PRECRUSH129.rdf
C:\CamsizerXT\CAMSYS\B59_2_PRECRUSH.afg
10/21/2015 ,  13:55 ,  duration  14 min 3 s at 0.5 % covered area, image rate 1:1 , with X-Fall, gap width = 7.0 
mm

xc_min
CCD-B  = 3157684 ,  CCD-Z  = 37815
no
no

User

ASTM(+) No(-)  retained  passing   SPHT3     Symm3     b/l3      PDN      
     [%]    [%]     

 > #16              1.5 100.0  0.746  0.888  0.742     27
      #20       #16     3.2  98.5  0.780  0.891  0.715    152
      #30       #20     4.9  95.3  0.805  0.889  0.732    637
      #40       #30     4.9  90.4  0.825  0.886  0.738   1853
      #50       #40     5.9  85.5  0.843  0.883  0.746   6567
      #60       #50     3.8  79.6  0.858  0.879  0.749   8880
      #70       #60     4.2  75.8  0.874  0.880  0.752  16962
     #140       #70    49.2  71.6  0.893  0.902  0.747 1008216
      PAN      #140    22.4  22.4  0.883  0.928  0.720 5886294

xc_min [ASTM]PAN #60 #40 #30 #20 #16 #140
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Characteristics

Q3 [%] x [µm]
 10.0 92.0
 50.0 137.7
 90.0 580.8

SPAN3 = 3.551 
U3 = 1.749 
Mv3(x) = 244.2 µm 
Sigma3(x) = 258.5 µm 

Mean value SPHT3 = 0.868
Mean value Symm3 = 0.902
Mean value b/l3 = 0.726
Mean value RDNS_C3 = 0.560
Mean value SPHT_K3 = 0.655
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